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Red Division

Max 12
Renegade 7
DYNASTY
Jakes Jukers VII

Blue Division

6 rings

Privateer
Salamanders_10
Bacon

White Division

Straight Cash Homie
Sunday Sundae

I Understand Nothing
Azulgranal899 (#18)

Total Points

Sunday Sundae

I Understand Nothing
6 rings

Max 12

Renegade 7
Privateer

Straight Cash Homie
DYNASTY
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Salamanders_10
Jakes Jukers VII
Bacon
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682.80
668.95
633.40
622.35
612.80
601.30
574.65
536.55
530.55
514.35
504.25
498.35
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PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400

PCT
0.800
0.800
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
3-0
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
612.05
596.60
536.55
504.25

PF
633.40
566.50
514.35
477.45

PF
568.95
660.00
668.95
522.75
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PA
521.15
598.05
570.00
643.65

PA
484.75
493.00
626.15
594.55

PA
479.95
635.15
632.45
582.95

PTS
622.35
612.80
536.55
504.25

PTS
633.40
601.30
514.35
498.35

PTS
574.65
682.80
668.95
530.55
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